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.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Lg

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

126,00
usb

131,25
usb

152,25
usb

162,75
usb

208,95
usb

326,55
usb

924,00
usb

3.412,50
TL

3.568,95
TL

3.937,50
TL

4.198,95
TL

4.410,00
TL



" {
L6 OFiS MONITORU

T gy

LG Monitor
0

24

21.

27

24

27

23.

24

23.

24

27

27

27

31.

32

SAMSUNG
HDMI

5 DAHUA
CCTV

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
75HZ

LS24C312EAUXUF IPS
VGA

LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz
MONITOR

LS27C312EAUXUF IPS
VGA

LF24T450FQRXUF IPS
DP

LF27T450FQRXUF IPS
HDMI DP

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS

SAMSUNG
HDMI

8 DAHUA
CCTV

SAMSUNG
HDMI

LS24C432GAUXUF IPS
DP

LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz
MONITOR

FHD 75HZ 5MS

HDMI VGA 7/24

FHD 5MS 75HZ

FHD 5MS 75HZ

PIVOT 5MS

100HZ HDMI VGA

FHD 100HZ 4MS

HDMI VGA 7/24

LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ

DP

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS

HDMI

DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS

HDMI

DP

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

Samsung

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

.462,50

TL

115,50
usb

.725,00

TL

.725,00

TL

.725,00

TL

123,90
usb

.145,00

TL

128,10
usb

.825,00

TL

.825,00

TL

.339,50

TL

.398,95

TL

229,95
usb

.397,50

TL
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SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

5 LG 32UN880P-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

Samsung

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

10.

12

14.

16.

16.

20.

33.

36.

40.

48.

57.

498,95
TL

267,75
usb

.598,95

TL

700,00
TL

747,50
TL

747,50
TL

998,95
TL

572,25
usb

600,00
TL

750,00
TL

943,95
usb

950,00
TL

300,00
TL

750,00
TL
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49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1IMS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Samsung

57.750,00
TL

1.522,50
usb

66.675,00
TL

72.450,00
TL



